

6/22/2022

7 Brew - Lee's Summit - Engineer's Estimate of Probable Site Costs

Type	Quantity	Units	Price	Total Item Cost
Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000
Grading/Earthwork	2371	CY	\$ 14	\$ 33,194
Demolition	1	LS	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000
Standard Concrete Curb & Gutter	912	LF	\$ 37	\$ 33,288
Asphalt Parking Lot surface	558	TONS	\$ 105	\$ 58,590
Concrete Pavement	800	SF	\$ 14	\$ 11,200
Concrete Commercial Driveways	1486	SF	\$ 12	\$ 17,832
Sidewalks	664	SF	\$ 9	\$ 5,976
Utilities	1	LS	\$ 18,900	\$ 18,900
Curb Inlet	2	EA	\$ 5,100	\$ 10,200
Nyloplat Inlet Basin	1	EA	\$ 2,800	\$ 2,800
HDPE Pipe 6"	148	LF	\$ 10	\$ 1,480
HDPE Pipe 12"	201	LF	\$ 14	\$ 2,814
Landscaping	1	LS	\$ 17,500	\$ 17,500
Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000
Total =				\$235,774

